Resultat Formel VEE Race 1 Fallforsloppet 2

Pos

A W N PR

5

Nr
24
54
42
71
74

Namn

Thomas Lundstrém
Fredrik Hager
Kenny Lundstrém
Goran Tjarnlund
Seth Davidsson

6 78 ESLars Fahlgren
Drivecenter Fallfors 2024-08-10 15:11:09

Klubb Nation
Skellefted M SWE
RHK Raceh SWE
Skellefted M SWE
Falkenberg SWE
LuleaMS SWE
Skellefted M SWE

Anmalare Varv
Formel Vee
Formel VEE
Formel Vee
Formel Vee
Formel Vee
Formel Vee

7 -

7 27.004
7 30.914
7 1.24.383
7 1.46.999

Differans fc
27.004
03.910
53.469
22.616



Basta

2.06.005
2.08.905
2.09.423
2.16.307
2.16.854

Pavarv

O M Jd OO



